applications
•	 Canopy lighting – high performance design, vertical lamp and specular
reflector provide high output yet uniform distribution. Designed for
commercial canopies for applications in retail petroleum, auto sales lots, etc.
Specifications
•	 Square, formed and welded aluminum or steel housing
•	 Extruded aluminum door gasketed to housing. Concealed hinge door
secured with captive screw. Optional quick-release latch for ground
serviceability. Drop pattern acrylic lens provides symmetric light pattern
•	 Specular, anodized aluminum reflector panels for vertical lamp provide
high performance
•	 Ceiling mount provided with mounting and wiring holes in housing top.
•	 Mogul porcelain socket, pulse rated, with spring-loaded, nickel-plated
center contact and reinforced lamp grip screw shell
•	 CWA type ballast, HPF, starting rated at -20°F (-40°F for HPS).
•	 Lamp not included – can be supplied as an option
listings
•	 Listed to UL1598 for use in wet locations
Vision
series
canopy lighting
ordering information
ordering example: VN-A-CM-P32-HP-DA-Q-DB-F1
Outdoor Lighting
Cat. #
Job Type
Approvals
	 A	 B	 Weight
	 211/8”	 13”	 40 lbs
	 537 mm	 330 mm	 18.1 kg
A - Sq.
B
photometric reports
 Catalog Number	 Report #
vn-a-cm-h40hpda(P35)	 l4272vnp
Copyright © 2011 HUBBELL lighting   All Rights Reserved   vn-spec8/11   Printed in USA
Hubbell Outdoor Lighting • 701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 • phone: 864-678-1000
For more information visit our web site: www.hubbelloutdoor.com
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Outdoor Lighting
series
vn Vision
housing material
a Aluminum
(mogul socket)
mount
cm Ceiling mount
voltage
Q1 Quad-Tap®
120/208/240/277V
5 480V
T1 120/277/347V
OPTIONS
F1 Fusing - 120V
F2 Fusing - 208V
F3 Fusing - 240V
F4 Fusing - 277V
F5 Fusing - 480V
F6 Fusing - 347V
qR Quick release
door (not avail-
able with DG
lens)
qz Quartz restrike
with lamp
L Lamp
VN A CM HP
lamp orientation/
distribution
HP High performance
optics (vertical)
lens
da Drop acrylic
dg Drop glass
1	 Factory wired for highest voltage unless specified
source/wattage
pulse start metal halide
p25 250w (ED-28)
p32 320w (ED-28)
p35 350w (ED-28)
p40 400w (ED-28)
COLOR
db Dark Bronze
bl Black
WH White
gr Gray
ps Platinum Silver
Replacement Parts
Catalog Number Description
93016214 Lens door assembly for -DA units
93016212 Lens door assembly for -DG units